Measure Flow with Confidence
Highlights
▪ Measurement is independent of �uid density,
   viscosity, temperature, pressure, and conductivity
▪ Provides best-in-class seamless PTFE lining material
▪ Two measuring points inside the meter with
   no moving parts to eliminate pressure drop
▪ Capable of measuring electric conductive liquid and

accuracy and reliability.
Pre-attached grounding rings included
Ordering Information
H E F M 0 1 - 0 3 0 A C - L D 2 L
Process Connection Type
    A = ANSI B16.5 Class 150
    B = ANSI B16.5 Class 300
Flange Sensor Material
    A = 304 SS
    C = Carbon Steel (Default)
    L = 316L SS
Electrode Material
   H = Hastelloy Alloy (C-276)
   L = 316L SS
Power Supply
    D = 24 Vdc
Grounding Material
    H =Hastelloy Alloy (C-276)
    L = 316L SS
Tube Size
   005 = 0.5” / 13 mm
   010 = 1“ / 25 mm
   015 = 1.5” / 40 mm
   020 = 2” / 50 mm
   025 = 2.5” / 65 mm
   030 = 3” / 80 mm
040 = 4” / 100 mm
050 = 5” / 125 mm
060 = 6” / 150 mm
080 = 8” / 200 mm
100 = 10” / 250 mm
120 = 12” / 300 mm
Mounting Type
   01 = Direct Mount
   02 = Remote Mount Head with
             33 ft (10 m) Ext. Cable
Te
ch
n
ic
al
 S
p
ec
ifi
ca
ti
o
n
s
ELECTROMAGNETIC FLOW METER
FLOW RATES
The final pressure ra�ng depends on the temperature.
Refer to ANSI B16.5 Class 150 or 300 specifica�ons table in the User Guide.